

Saturday, April 20, 2024 Miami Meadows Park, Milford, Ohio

Milford Miami Ministry (MMM) is sponsoring our **13th Annual Mary Miller Memorial 5K Walk/Run**. The proceeds from this event will support the mission of MMM and allow us to provide emergency financial assistance and food for our neighbors in Milford and Miami Township who are in need. In addition, we are honoring the memory of Mary Miller who was a friend to so many in the Milford area during her lifetime. We are seeking financial sponsors and in-kind donations for race day refreshments, prizes, and supplies. In addition, we would be pleased to include a suitable promotional item from your company in goody bags that will be distributed to each participant.

Financial Sponsor Benefits	Diamond \$2,000	Platinum \$1,000	Gold \$500	Silver \$250	Bronze \$100	Friend \$50
Complimentary registrations for the event	Yes-8	Yes-6	Yes-3	Yes-2	Yes-1	N/A
Company logo on race t-shirt (4/5 deadline)	Largest	Large	Medium	Small	Name only	N/A
Sponsor Sheet included in all participant goody bags	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Company name on results page of MMM website	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Company shout-outs on social media	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	N/A

Door Prize (Gift Certificates, Products, etc.) and In-Kind Sponsor (Fair Market Value)

Sponsors will be recognized at the level that corresponds to the fair market value of their in-kind donation.

Please complete the Sponsorship Form attached and mail it along with your donation to:

Milford Miami Ministry Re: MMM 5K Sponsor 844 State Route 131 Milford, OH 45150



SPONSORSHIP FORM



We are proud to support the 13th Annual Mary Miller Memorial 5K Walk/Run to benefit Milford Miami Ministry. We are requesting our corporate name and logo on all materials consistent with our sponsorship below.

	Diamond Sponsorship (\$2000)					
	Platinum Sponsorship (\$1000)					
	Gold Sponsorship (\$500)					
	Silver Sponsorship (\$250)					
	Bronze Sponsorship (\$100)					
	Friends of the 5K (\$50)					
	Door Prize Sponsorships (Gift Certificates, Products, etc.)					
	In-Kind Sponsorship (Fair Market Value)					
Contact Name						
Company						
Address	City	State Z	ip			
Phone	Email					
Enclosed is my check for \$ made payable to Milford Miami Ministry						
Describe in-kind ite	em(s) being donated					
Approximate value	of donated item(s) \$					
	Donated item is enclosed Please have a volunteer call to a	rrange pick up of our donate	ed item(s)			
Questions? Cont						

We want your business to be included in all applicable publicity. To be sure we receive it before printing deadlines, please return this form no later than Friday, April 5, 2024, to:

> Milford Miami Ministry Re: MMM 5K Sponsor 844 State Route 131 Milford, OH 45150

You can also e-mail us at mmm5k@mmministry.org and we'll be happy to pick it up! Milford Miami Ministry is a 501C3 tax exempt entity (EIN 43-2118663).